SKF Machine
Condition Indicator
CMSS 200
Reliability meets affordability
The SKF Machine Condition Indicator is an
economical vibration sensor and indicator
for monitoring of non-critical machines. It is
ideal for machinery with constant operating

0,95 mm
(0.375 in.)
Ordering information
CMSS 200-02-SL•  SKF Machine Condition Indicator includes:
Two battery operated units –
Two CMAC 225 read-keys (magnets) –
Two CMAC 230 threaded mounting studs ( – 1/4-28 to 1/4-28)
Two CMAC 231 adapter mounting studs ( – 1/4-28 to M8)
Two CMAC 200-REF reference cards –
One Installation Instruction card –
One product reference CD –
CMSS 200-10-SL•  SKF Machine Condition Indicator includes:
10 battery operated units –
Four CMAC 225 read-keys (magnets) –
Four CMAC 200-REF reference cards –
Two Installation Instruction cards –
One product reference CD –
CMSS 200-50-SL•  SKF Machine Condition Indicator includes:
50 battery operated units –
10 CMAC 225 read-keys (magnets) –
10 CMAC 200-REF reference cards –
Five Installation Instruction cards –